
Bhildi - Jodhpur DEMU/74842 - DEMU - NWR 
SZ/Salawas to JU/Jodhpur 

0h 47m - 17 km - 2 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BLDI Bhildi Junction 14:35 3 1 0 67 WR
2 JNZ Jenal 14:49 14:50 1m 1 1 16 73 127 NWR
3 RXN Ramsan 14:58 14:59 1m 1 1 25 74 130 NWR
4 DQN Dhanera 15:07 15:10 3m 0 1 35 64 135 NWR
5 JARI Jari 15:20 15:22 2m 1 1 46 49 147 NWR
6 DGQ Dugdol 15:30 15:31 1m 0 1 53 47 169 NWR
7 MSQ Marwar Ratanpur 15:40 15:41 1m 1 1 60 64 NWR
8 RNV Raniwara 15:51 15:54 3m 0 1 70 58 NWR
9 MBW Malwara 16:03 16:05 2m 1 1 79 65 238 NWR
10 KOF Marwar Kori 16:17 16:18 1m 1 1 92 85 185 NWR
11 MBNL Marwar Bhinmal 16:25 16:28 3m 1 1 102 60 153 NWR
12 LDM Ledarmer 16:38 16:40 2m 1 1 112 62 166 NWR
13 BIPR Bheempura 16:48 16:50 2m 1 1 120 74 149 NWR
14 MON Modran 16:58 17:01 3m 0 1 130 38 137 NWR
15 BK Bakra Road 17:10 17:11 1m 1 1 136 95 NWR
16 MBGA Marwar Bagra 17:18 17:20 2m 1 1 147 67 NWR
17 JNX Jagannath ji 17:27 17:29 2m 0 1 155 47 NWR
18 JOR Jalor 17:42 17:45 3m 1 1 165 55 160 NWR
19 BISH Bishengarh 17:58 18:00 2m 1 1 177 75 NWR
20 BAWA Balwara 18:05 18:07 2m 1 1 183 80 145 NWR
21 MKSR Mokalsar 18:18 18:21 3m 0 1 198 40 174 NWR
22 RHI Rakhi 18:32 18:34 2m 1 1 205 64 155 NWR
23 BMSN Bamsin 18:42 18:44 2m 1 1 214 11 NWR
24 SMR Samdari Junction 19:39 20:02 23m 2 1 224 80 NWR
25 AJIT Ajit 20:10 20:11 1m 1 1 234 53 NWR
26 MHNR Mahesh Nagar Halt 20:17 20:18 1m 0 1 240 62 NWR
27 DOR Dundara 20:25 20:26 1m 1 1 247 78 NWR
28 DUK Dudia 20:35 20:36 1m 0 1 259 63 NWR
29 SUT Satlana 20:42 20:43 1m 0 1 265 21 NWR
30 LUNI Luni Junction 21:02 21:05 3m 3 1 272 51 NWR
31 HWT Hanwant 21:13 21:14 1m 2 1 278 64 185 NWR
32 SZ Salawas 21:22 21:23 1m 2 1 287 65 NWR
33 BANE Basni 21:32 21:33 1m 2 1 297 46 NWR
34 BGKT Bhagat ki Kothi 21:37 21:39 2m 2 1 300 7 NWR
35 JU Jodhpur 22:10 5 1 304 - 241 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (17:09)

May 21 2024 (17:09)

1

1


